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Welcome to our online store! 

 We’ve searched far and wide to bring you the best quality 
products available at the most affordable prices possible. Our se-
lection includes a wide variety of top products in the industry so 
you can be sure you’re getting the best items possible at compet-
itive prices. At The Survival Supplies, we have top selections from 
our hand selected suppliers to bring you items you are interested 
in purchasing. We have high quality products at affordable prices.



MOBILE PHONE AIR VENT MOUNT

UNIVERSAL MAGNETIC CAR MOUNT

Car Magnetic Air Vent Mount 
Holder Stand for Mobile Cell 
Phone iPhone GPS UF

Universal Magnetic Car Mount 
Stick On Dashboard for Cell 
Phone GPS and Mini Tablet

MOBILE PHONE AIR VENT MOUNT

AOZB USB CAR CHARGER
W/ EXTRA USB PORT

Black Car Air Vent Mount Cra-
dle Holder Stand For Mobile 
Smart Cell Phone GPS

AOZB USB Car Charger Adapt-
er with Extra USB Port 11.5Ft 
Charging Cable for Car DVR 
Dash Cam GPS Navigation Cell 
Phone

$6.12

$6.20

$9.64

$4.50

For The Car
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CELL PHONE WALLET

CELL PHONE FOLDING STAND

Cell Phone Wallet, Stick on 
Wallet For Credit Card

Powsto Mini Foldable Cell 
Phone Holder Universal Fold-
ing Stand Bracket Angle Ad-
justable for Smartphone Por-
table Phone Stand

10 IN 1 CELL PHONE REPAIR KIT

10W PORTABLE
SOLAR PANEL CHARGER

10 in 1 Cell Phone Repair Open-
ing Pry Disassemble Tools Set 
Tweezer Kit

10W Portable Silicon Solar 
Panel Charger USB Port for 
Cell Phone

$5.00

$2.98

$21.40

$16.00

Accessories
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SMARTPHONE SCREEN MAGNIFIER

BLUETOOTH WOOD SPEARKER

Smartphone Screen Magnifier 
Cell Phone 3D HD Movie Video 
Amplifier Foldable Lazy Phone 
Stand

Wood Speaker Wireless Blue-
tooth Portable Mini Altavoces 
Computer Speakers MP3 PC 
Loudspeaker Outdoor Blue 
Tooth For Xiaomi Phone

MINI BLUETOOTH SOUNDBAR

FOLDABLE CELL PHONE
WALL CHARGER HANGER

Jkr Soundbar Hoparlor 20w 
Powerful Mini Music Wireless 
Bluetooth Speaker Blutooth 
Portable For Phone Blue Tooth 
Player Sound Box 2Pcs Foldable Cell Phone Wall 

Charger Hanger Cradle Uni-
versal

$12.72

$55.54

$4.94

$91.96
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